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Link do produktu: https://ceramikaboleslawiecsklep.pl/doniczka-9011-19-cm-x-8-x-7-5-cm-ceramika-

Doniczka

boleslawiec-82-p-13084.html

9011 19cm x 8 x

7,5 cm ceramika

Bolestawi

Cena
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Dtugos¢

Srednica

Materiat wykonania
Kolor

Marka

Kod producenta
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu

EAN (GTIN)

Opis produktu
Ceramika Bolestawiec
Doniczka 9011
Wymiary -8/19cm
Wysokos$¢ -7,5cm
Dek.8

GATUNEK -2

MOZNA UZYWAC W MIKROFALI PIEKARNIKU ZMYWARCE

ec 8/2

147,00 zt
9011
5907156416615
19 cm

0cm
ceramika
bezowy
Bolestawiec
9011

7.5 cm

8 cm

5907156416615
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